
Pos 

 

Open 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

No. 

122 
100 

3 
130 
143 
117 
145 
198 
137 

53 
161 
101 

58 
119 
105 
141 
197 

86 
126 

70 
110 
123 
113 
127 

59 
124 
125 
102 
112 
104 

75 
142 
128 
120 

95 
73 

131 
196 
186 

57 
81 
78 

140 
139 

93 

Name 

TORRES YUMAN Alder 
MILAN Diego 
A R C H IB O L D  F ran k lin  E ra sm o  
HERNANDEZ Michael 
GARCIA Mateo 
JURADO Christofer 
CASTAÑEDA Jaime 
ARRIETA DIAZ Yan Luis  
RAMOS Rafael 
CAMBELL Akil 
AYARZA Rodolfo 
REYES Elvys Noel 
S A N D O V A L  J I M E N E Z  E d w i n  A l e x a n d e r  
ROJAS ALMANZA David 
HERNANDEZ Carlos 
WILCHES Norberto 
F E R N A N D E Z  G A R C I A  Y o h a n  M ig u e l  
BECERRA Kristian 
TOC XON Gerson V. 
SAMUDIO Ruben 
ESPINOZA Bolivar 
M O R D O Q U E O  V A Z Q U E Z  J u a n  
LORENZO Abdul 
JIATZ SUT Nervin G. 
A G U I L A R  M A R T I N E Z  H e r n a n  E d w in  
TO R R ES  YUM AM  Edgar G . 
M O R A L E S  P IN Z O N  E sd ra s  D . 
NUÑEZ Adrian 
GUERRA Sandy 
GARCIA Joel 
SAMUDIO Carlos 
GARCIA Nicolas 
FREIRE SANC H EZ Yoandy 
B A L M A S E D A  G O N Z A L E Z  Y a s m a n y  
SANCHEZ Nelson 
HERNANDEZ Nolberto 
PFAFF Justin 
VEGA ECHARRI Kevin 
BORREGO Geony 
TORRES Cristian 
MENDEZ Mohamed 
SAMUDIO Joseph Ivan 
PEREZ Emilio 
RODRIGUEZ Jonathan 
S A N T A N A  S A N TA N A  Yo sm a n y  

Category 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Nat/State 

Guatemala 
España 
Panama 
USA 
Colombia 
Panama 
Colombia 
Cuba 
Rep. Dom 
T r in id a d  T o b a g o  
Panama 
Puerto  R ico  
Colombia 
Bolivia 
Rep.Dom 
Colombia 
Cuba 
Venezuela 
Guatemala 
Panamá 
Panamá 
Guatemala 
Panamá 
Guatemala 
Panamá 
Guatemala 
Guatemala 
Rep.Dom 
Panamá 

Panamá 
Colombia 
Cuba 
Cuba 
Rep. Dom 
Panamá 
USA 
Cuba 
Cuba 
Colombia 
Panamá 
Panamá 
Cuba 
Colombia 
Cuba 

Club 

H in o  C y c l in g  T e a m  
I n t e j a  I M C A  R i d e a  D C T  
Team  ININ CO  
Florida Velo 
M o n t e c c i- B io r a c e r  
Aeronaval 
M o n t e c c i- B io r a c e r  
Team  A rtem isa  
E v o l u t i o n  C y c l i n g  R a c e  T e a m  

RPC RADIO 
I n t e j a  I M C A  R i d e a  D C T  

N a v e g a n t e  T V  -  R P C  R A D I O  
I n t e j a  I M C A  R i d e a  D C T  
M o n t e c c i- B io r a c e r  
Team  A rtem isa  
U l t r a b i k e x - S p e c i a l i z e d  
H in o  C y c l in g  T e a m  
Team Willier 
Team  ININ CO  
H in o  C y c l in g  T e a m  
Aeronaval 
H in o  C y c l in g  T e a m  
Team Rali 
H in o  C y c l in g  T e a m  
H in o  C y c l in g  T e a m  
I n t e j a  I M C A  R i d e a  D C T  
Team  ININ CO  
I n t e j a  I M C A  R i d e a  D C T  
Team  R a l i-C l a ro  
M o n t e c c i- B io r a c e r  
N a v e g a n t e  T V  -  R P C  R A D I O  
N a v e g a n t e  T V  -  R P C  R A D I O  
A C T  C y c l in g  T e a m  
Team  R a l i-C l a ro  
Florida Velo 
Team  A rtem isa  
C l a s i c a  M a s t e r - S o m i b i k e  
E v o l u t i o n  C y c l i n g  R a c e  T e a m  
I n v e r s i o n e s  Y a r e d - C o n s t r u c t o r a  A M S  
I n v e r s i o n e s  Y a r e d - C o n s t r u c t o r a  A M S  
E v o l u t i o n  C y c l i n g  R a c e  T e a m  
E v o l u t i o n  C y c l i n g  R a c e  T e a m  
N a v e g a n t e  T V  -  R P C  R A D I O  

Laps 

20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
18 
18 
18 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Total Tm 

1h22'06"369 
1h22'07"006 
1h22'07"068 
1h22'07"594 
1h22'07"595 
1h22'18"393 
1h22'45"456 
1h22'45"592 
1h22'46"142 
1h22'46"154 
1h22'46"256 
1h22'47"057 
1h22'47"584 
1h22'47"789 
1h22'47"884 
1h22'48"095 
1h22'48"539 
1h22'48"635 
1h22'48"813 
1h22'48"913 
1h22'48"960 
1h22'48"964 
1h22'50"008 
1h22'50"619 
1h22'50"733 
1h22'50"788 
1h22'50"873 
1h22'50"925 
1h22'51"637 
1h22'51"852 
1h22'52"124 
1h22'52"319 
1h22'53"035 
1h22'53"866 
1h22'54"186 
1h22'55"632 
1h22'55"931 
1h22'56"354 
1h22'57"800 
1h24'07"213 
1h25'14"111 
1h21'53"882 
1h16'46"333 
1h16'46"429 
1h16'46"600 

Diff 

00"000 
00"637 
00"699 
01"225 
01"226 
12"024 
39"087 
39"223 
39"773 
39"785 
39"887 
40"688 
41"215 
41"420 
41"515 
41"726 
42"170 
42"266 
42"444 
42"544 
42"591 
42"595 
43"639 
44"250 
44"364 
44"419 
44"504 
44"556 
45"268 
45"483 
45"755 
45"950 
46"666 
47"497 
47"817 
49"263 
49"562 
49"985 
51"431 

02'00"844 
03'07"742 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 

' ' 
' ' 
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Pos 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
195 

96 
136 
144 

74 
98 

183 
181 
191 

71 
97 
72 
94 
77 
19 
80 
92 
99 
69 
68 

147 
165 

79 
91 

192 
193 

90 
61 
76 

164 
194 

65 
184 
115 

84 
150 

82 
10 
60 

116 
199 

85 
114 
190 
118 
153 
155 

Name 
SOCAS CHAVES Alvaro 
CANELA Wellinton 
MARTE Alberto Cesar 
MEDINA Johan 
RODRIGUEZ Maicol 
SANCHEZ Augusto 
J A E N  C A R D E N A S  V ic t o r  J o se   
CANACUE John Jairo 
BARAHONA Brandon 
JARAMILLO Alan 
OGANDO Jonathan 
RUIZ Bredio 
RODRIGUEZ Anthony 
MENDEZ Carlos Isac 
DEL RISCO Dario 
S ANC H E Z  ABR E GO  Ja lab e rt  
AGUILAR Jose Ricardo 
M O LINA P ER D O M O  Yo asel 
ARAUZ Carlos 
SALDAÑA Eliot 
C A R D O S O  M O L I N A  L u is  E r n e s t o  
MARTINEZ Hector 
MARTINEZ Carlos 
V IL L E G A S  C O R R A L E S  N a z a r e t h  
HERNANDEZ Walter 
MIRANDA Domingo 
CASTRO Juan Pablo 
JONAS TUDD Victor 
GRAJALES Abner 
LEE Roberto 
ALMANZA Adonis 
RODRIGUEZ Javier 
MENDEZ Jeremi 
RIOS Jose 
ATENCIO Yasset 
B E TA N C O U RT  N E G R O N  J ah ir  
HERRERA Roberto 
ALVAREZ  Yusnier 
VAZQ UEZ  PAZM IÑ O  Kevin  
CARRILLO Rafael 
C A R B A L L O  G A R C I A  J o se  A la n  
ECHEVARRIA Miguel 
PITTY Kevin 
AVILES Allan 
H I D A L G O  D E  L A  F L O R  J a im e  A a r o n  
CEBALLOS Enmanuel 
MUÑOZ Moises 

Category 
Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Nat/State 
Cuba 
Rep. Dom 
Rep. Dom 
Colombia 
Panamá 
Rep.Dom 
Panama 
Colombia 
Panama 
Panamá 
Rep. Dom 
Panamá 
Rep. Dom 
Panamá 
Colombia 
Panamá 
Costa Rica 
Cuba 
Panamá 
Panamá 
Cuba 
Panama 
Panamá 
Costa Rica 
Panama 
Panama 
Costa Rica 
Panamá 
Panamá 
Panama 
Panama 
Panama 
Venezuela 
Panamá 
Panamá 
Panama 
Panamá 
Cuba 
Panamá 
Panamá 
Cuba 
Colombia 
Panamá 
Panama 
Panama 
Panama 
Panama 

Club 
Team  A rtem isa  
A C T  C y c l in g  T e a m  
E v o l u t i o n  C y c l i n g  R a c e  T e a m  
M o n t e c c i- B io r a c e r  
Team  R a l i-C l a ro  
A C T  C y c l in g  T e a m  
Laudatos SI 
DR. Bike 
Po lic ia  N ac io n a l 
Team Willier 
A C T  C y c l in g  T e a m  
Team  R a l i-C l a ro  
A C T  C y c l in g  T e a m  
I n v e r s i o n e s  Y a r e d - C o n s t r u c t o r a  A M S  
Montecci 
I n v e r s i o n e s  Y a r e d - C o n s t r u c t o r a  A M S  
Costa Rica 
Team  A rtem isa  
Team Willier 
Team Willier 
N a v e g a n t e  T V  -  R P C  R A D I O  
RPC RADIO 
I n v e r s i o n e s  Y a r e d - C o n s t r u c t o r a  A M S  
Costa Rica 
Po lic ia  N ac io n a l 
Po lic ia  N ac io n a l 
Costa Rica 
Team Rali 
I n v e r s i o n e s  Y a r e d - C o n s t r u c t o r a  A M S  
RPC RADIO 
Po lic ia  N ac io n a l 

Team Kioto 
Aeronaval 

Individual 
Laudatos SI 
Cuba 
Team Rali 
Aeronaval 
Team  A rtem isa  

Aeronaval 
Po lic ia  N ac io n a l 
Bomberos 
B a b y  W a t e rm a n  
B a b y  W a t e rm a n  

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
11 
10 

9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Total Tm 
1h06'41"125 
1h06'44"113 
1h06'45"888 
1h11'56"404 
1h21'53"881 
1h02'44"569 
1h06'43"342 

58'37"607 
1h01'25"134 
1h01'25"409 

54'36"061 
58'04"528 
50'27"759 
53'49"112 

1h25'45"021 
53'50"332 
44'46"896 
38'07"167 
38'09"683 
40'08"364 
38'07"204 
38'59"431 

1h20'23"429 
32'29"597 
32'53"226 
32'53"370 
32'53"526 
32'54"489 
36'44"014 
29'05"144 
29'05"297 
29'05"935 
29'06"479 
29'15"971 
30'06"653 
30'10"411 
31'03"909 
32'39"066 
21'57"183 
21'58"364 
21'58"959 
22'21"899 
23'09"093 
24'11"171 
24'23"920 
24'43"431 
24'46"539 

Diff 
4 Laps 

' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 

5 Laps 
' ' 

6 Laps 
' ' 
' ' 

7 Laps 
' ' 

8 Laps 
' ' 
' ' 

9 Laps 
10 Laps 
11 Laps 

' ' 
' ' 

12 Laps 
' ' 
' ' 

13 Laps 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 

14 Laps 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 

15 Laps 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
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Pos 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
187 
152 

7 
9 

167 
176 

66 
185 

83 
174 
188 
149 
180 

63 
166 

62 
154 
169 

4 

8 
54 
56 
64 
87 
88 
89 

103 
106 
107 
108 
109 
111 
121 
129 
132 
133 
134 
135 
138 
146 
148 
151 
156 
157 
158 

Name 
SOLANO Luis 
DIXON Roberto 
CORNIEL Fabricio 
TO R R ER O  Joise M arcelino  
REINA Jahir 
GAITAN Benjamin 
MENDOZA Carlos 
BATISTA TAYLOR Josni 
BARBA Armando 
BAKES Eduardo 
ROJAS Rogelio 
MOSQUERA Enrique 
SANTIAGO Edwin 
NO R EL CO R R ALES  O swa ld  
ALAIN Jorge 
RODRIGUEZ Cristian 
MONTENEGRO Carlos 
BRITON Maicol 
GUTIERREZ Alvaro 

MARIN Manuel Eliecer 
VIANE Miguel 
MARTINEZ Clever 
AARON Jaime 
GIL QUIROS David F idel 
MORALES Leansy 
G O N Z A L E Z  G A R C IA  L u is  C e s a r  
VALERIO Johan 
CASTELBLANCO Jorge 
GOMEZ Yelko 
BRASSFIELD Jhon 
ZEPEDA Hector 
STRAH Alex 
DEAN Carlos 
HERNANDEZ Randy 
BENSCOME Cirilo 
HOLOWESKO Liam 
ARIAS Juan Carlos 
FREDES Sergio 
Sebastian 
G O N Z A LE Z  M UÑ I Z  Re in a l d o  
R O D R I G U E Z  C A R R A Z A N A  R e i n a l d o  J o s e  
DEL LEON Eric 
DE LEON Alcides 
PINEDA Carlos Alberto 
GARCIA Johnciarjade 

Category 
Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Nat/State 
Costa Rica 
Panama 
Venezuela 
Panama 
Panama 
Panama 
Panama 
Panama 
Panamá 
Panama 
Panama 
Panama 
Puerto  R ico  
Panama 
Panama 
Panamá 
Panama 
Rep. Dom. 
Panama 

Panama 
Panama 
Venezuela 

Panama 
Cuba 
Cuba 
Rep.Dom 
Panamá 
Panamá 
Panamá 
Panamá 
Panamá 
Panama 
Cuba 
USA 
USA 

Argentina 
Argentina 

Panama 
Panama 
Venezuela 

Club 

B a b y  W a t e rm a n  

Individual 
Team Rali 
U l t r a b i k e x - S p e c i a l i z e d  
Dr. Bike 
D C C  T e a m  -  Z e r o u n o  
Individual 

Individual 
Zol/CCG 
B a b y  W a t e rm a n  
Individual 
Team Rali 
B a b y  W a t e rm a n  
U l t r a b i k e x - S p e c i a l i z e d  

D C C  T e a m  -  Z e r o u n o  

N a v e g a n t e  T V  -  R P C  R A D I O  
Individual 

Cuba 
C l a s i c a  M a s t e r - S o m i b i k e  
I n t e j a  I M C A  R i d e a  D C T  
Team  ININ CO  
Team  ININ CO  
Team  ININ CO  
Team  ININ CO  
Team  ININ CO  
Bomberos 
Cuba 
Florida Velo 
Florida Velo 
E D A  C y c l in g  T e a m  
E v o l u t i o n  C y c l i n g  R a c e  T e a m  
E v o l u t i o n  C y c l i n g  R a c e  T e a m  
Peda l &  Fibra 
Peda l &  Fibra 
Individual 
Individual 
Individual 
Individual 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
1 
1 
1 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Total Tm 
24'46"777 
25'05"100 
25'05"286 
25'35"499 
25'45"967 
34'52"190 
19'32"863 
20'11"809 
20'39"261 
20'41"914 
20'42"184 
15'24"311 
16'03"709 
20'50"767 
20'58"596 
09'50"050 
06'11"258 
06'12"493 
06'14"131 

Diff 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 

16 Laps 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 

17 Laps 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 

18 Laps 
19 Laps 

' ' 
' ' 

' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
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Pos 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
159 
160 
162 
163 
168 
170 
171 
172 
173 
175 
177 
178 
179 
182 
189 

Name 
MONROY Raul 
AGUILERA Ivan Rene 
VEGA Petter 
VIANE Briham 
QUINTERO Lothar 
OJO Cristian 
GONZALEZ Yatsuri 
JIMENEZ Bryan 
M ORENO Anthony Tom as 
RAMIREZ Haver 
CESPEDES Carlos 
MATOS German 
CIRIACO Cristian 
GOMEZ Daniel 
RUBIO Daniel 

Category 
Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Nat/State 
El Salvador 
Colombia 
Panama 
Panama 
Panama 
Panama 
Panama 
Costa Rica 
Panama 
Colombia 
Rep. Dom 
Rep. Dom. 
Rep. Dom. 
Panama 
Panama 

Club 
Individual 
S i n c e l e j o - T e a m  S a l g a d o  
RPC RADIO 
Individual 
Individual 
Individual 
Individual 
Individual 
Individual 
Individual 
C o c u y o s  C y c l i n g  T e a m  
C o c u y o s  C y c l i n g  T e a m  
C o c u y o s  C y c l i n g  T e a m  

Laps Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Total Tm Diff 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
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Race Director JOSE SANTIAGO 

Productor RODOLFO JURADO 
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CLASICA PANAMA RPC 2020 

ETAPA 1 - WOODLANS CIRCUIT 3KM 

OPEN 

Race 

New Course 3.000 km 

3/5/2020 03:20 PM 
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